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Cesta I. slovenskega tabora 2

T:02/585 14 00
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9240 Ljutomer
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ANJA KLEINDIENST, dr. dent. med.
ORDINACIJSKI CAS ZA OKTOBER 2024

01.10.2024
02.10.2024
03.10.2024
04.10.2024

07.10.2024
08.10.2024
09.10.2024
10.10.2024
11.10.2024

14.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024

21.10.2024
22.10.2024
23.10.2024
24.10.2024
25.10.2024

28.10.2024
29.10.2024
30.10.2024
31.10.2024

Ljutomer, 20.9.2024

TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK
PETEK

PONEDELJEK
TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK

PETEK (dezurstvo)
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CETRTEK
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tel. St: 025851443
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ODSOTNI
ODSOTNI
ODSOTNI
PRAZNIK

DO 14:15
DO 19:15
DO 14:15

DO 14:15
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DO 14:15
DO 17:15

DO 14:15
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DO 14:15
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DO 14:15
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DO 19:15
DO 14:15
DO 14:15
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